

ANJLE MEP PROJECTS PVT LTD

41/1407 , 2ND FLOOR DDA FLAT MADANGIR NEW DELHI 11062										
011-41401600,9871770191										
 HOSPITALITY	RUNNING BILL FOR FAS WORK AT T1 AIRPORT NEW DELHI				Comp. Date : 03/01/20		Vendor Name : ANJLE MEP PROJECTS PVT LTD			
					RFQ # : R0033		Contact Name : Priyanka/Premkant Rajpoot			
					RFQ Date : 26/12/20		Vendor City :			
					BCD Date : 30/12/20		Telephone # :			
PR Number : TFSPL-2324-00053					Email : anjlemepprojects@gmail.com					
Package / RFQ Name : TFAS / RFQ / TFSPL-2324-00053					Round # : 2 (RFQ)					
Buyer : Jogeswar Sahu					Technical Score :					
Comp. # : 2					Currency : INR		Quotation Date :			
					BUDGET PRICE : .00		Quotation Validity Date :			
Sr No.	Item Code	Item Name	Item Description	UOM	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	RUNNING % WORK	AMOUNT	
1		BOQ for FAS for DEL Budweiser Bar	BOQ for FAS for DEL Bud	NOS	1.000		152,025.00			
1	G	FIRE ALARM	FIRE ALARM							
2	G.1	HEAT DETECTOR	HEAT DETECTOR	NO.	4.000	4850.00	19,400.00	70%	13580	
3	G.2	MULTI-CRITERIA DETECTOR	MULTI-CRITERIA DETE	NO.	4.000	5250.00	21,000.00	70%	14700	
4	G.3	RESPONSE INDICATOR	RESPONSE INDICATOR	NO.	1.000	250.00	250.00	70%	175	
5	G.4	MANUAL CALL POINT (BREAK GLASS	MANUAL CALL POINT (B	NO.	2.000	7250.00	14,500.00	70%	10150	
6	G.5	FIRE ALARM LOOP SOUNDER STROBE	FIRE ALARM LOOP SOU	NO.	2.000	6850.00	13,700.00	70%	9590	
7	G.6	MONITOR MODULE	MONITOR MODULE	NO.	2.000	9500.00	19,000.00	70%	13300	
8	G.7	CONTROL MODULE	CONTROL MODULE	NO.	1.000	10500.00	10,500.00	70%	7350	
9	G.8	ISOLATION MODULE	ISOLATION MODULE	NO.	2.000	7650.00	15,300.00	70%	10710	
10	G.9	1.5MM2 FIRE ALARM CABLE	1.5MM2 FIRE ALARM CA	NO.	25.000	135.00	3,375.00	70%	2362.5	
11	G.10	Programing Intergradation Charges	Programing Intergrada	NO.	1.000	35000.00	35,000.00	0%	0	
								TOTAL	81,917.50	
								GST@18%	14,745.15	
								TOTAL	96,662.65	
								Advacne payment	61,083.00	
								Balance payment	35,579.65	